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Franklin City School
                                Kindergarten Lunch Menu

	AUGUST

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	

	Breakfast

K-6 = Free
Lunch

Paid = $2.70
Reduced =$.40
	
	
	
	1
	2
	Breakfast: Cup of Fruit, Cereal bowl or bar, toast, milk and graham crackers.

Hot entrée served
 1 time a week.

Items available vary by building.

	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	

	
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	1% White, Fat Free White or Fat Free Flavored Milk may be offered daily

	
	19
	20
Pizza

Carrots

Applesauce
	21
Pizza

Carrots

Applesauce
	22
Pizza

Carrots

Applesauce
	23
Pizza

Carrots

Applesauce
	

	
	26
Fiesta Sticks

Cheese

Refried Beans

Oranges

	27
Hamburger on a bun
Spinach/Romaine Salad

Grapes 
	28
Pancakes

2 pieces of sausage

Tots

Juice
	29
Mini corn dogs
California medley

Watermelon 


	30
Quesadilla
salsa

Carrots

Peaches 
	Menu subject to change without notice.


THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER
